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CARÉS SPECIFICATIONS
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STANDARD / LIMITED / ON REQUEST

TEAK

CRS 55 WD

•
SEAT CUSHION

PIL CRS 55 SED...

CAT. A •
CAT. B •
CAT. C •

BACK CUSHION

PIL CRS 55 BRS...

CAT. A •
CAT. B •
CAT. C •

W

62
60,6

44,5

76,3

DINING CHAIR

REF: CRS 55...

WEIGHT: 5 kg

INFO: ASSEMBLING NEEDED
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